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KD26025.5/IP26025        Gluck-
Festive Lighting 

“Celebrate the season!”

Inkognito KD-notecard, IP-postcard (postcards are not greeted) 

KD16031.5/IP16031     Gluck-
Skating Pig 

“Happy New Year”

KD14749.5/IP14749  Hurzlmeier- 
Xmas Tree Birds 

“Warm wishes for a wonderful holiday.”
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Will Bullas 

WB039                                             Jingle This 
“Jingle This! Happy Holidays!”

WB042                        Yule Dog 
“Enjoy the spirit of the season!”



KD29383.5/IP29383     Wilson-                       
Merry Christmas 

“Celebrate the wonders of the season”

KD77949.5      Tiemann-Through 
                            the Holy Night 
“Have a fun and festive holiday season!”

KD36851.5   Toda-Xmas Tree Ship  
“Wishing you a season of wonder and joy!”

KD33028.5/IP33028          Wilson-Santa Making 
Snow Angel 

“Take time to enjoy the holidays!”

KD7272.5                         Meister-Three Wishes 
“May your holiday wishes come true!”

KD29382.5/IP29382     Wilson-        
Kisses 
“May your holiday wishes come true!”
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KD28691.5  Holtfreter-A Cookie 
A Day... 

“Wishing you a stress-free holiday!”

KD77935.5            Tiemann- 
       Christmas Geese 

“Eat, drink and be merry!”

KD77814.5       Wurbs-Xmas  
       in Canada             

“Have a fun and festive holiday season!”

KD77815.5       Wurbs-Santa 
          Claus/Magritte             

“Celebrate the wonders of the season”

KD28685.5/IP28685  Holtfreter-                      
Swan Lake 

“Wishing you a season of wonder and 
joy!”                                      

KD29345.5                   Wilson-Happy Christmas 
“Celebrate the season!”

KD26018.5                          Gluck-Hopper’s Joy 
“Cheers to all this holiday season!”

KD25814.5        Fafrowicz-Pink 
                                       Church 
“Wishing you a season of wonder and 
joy!”
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KD36839.5/IP36839        Toda-
Xmas Land 

“Wishing you a season of wonder and 
joy!”

KD17825.5/IP17825         Visser-
The First Snow 

“Warm wishes for a wonderful holiday.”

KD17831.5/IP17831       Visser-
Winter Sparrow 

“Warm wishes for a wonderful holiday.”

KD33137.5/IP33137                         Lohlein-
Christmas Cow 

“Celebrate the season!”

KD29384.5/IP29384          Wilson-Let It Snow 
“Warm wishes for a wonderful holiday.”

KD2211.5/IP2211                  Fahrnlander-Light 
“May your holiday wishes come true!”

KD18106.5                         Mattiello-Night Shift 
“Wishing you a season of wonder and joy!”
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KD26006.5                           Gluck-Silent Night 
“Have a peaceful holiday season.”

KD17883.5                                    Winter Walk 
“Warm wishes for a wonderful holiday.”

KD78410.5               Green & White Xmas Trees 
“Celebrate the wonders of the season.”

KD16043.5/IP16043    Gluck-Santa Tossing Gifts 
“Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year to boot!”



BULLAS                    Box (10 in) Dozens 

WB039 Bullas-Jingle This ______   ______    

WB042 Bullas-Yule Dog    ______   ______     

TOTALS ______ Boxes (note) (10 in) @ $12.00   =     _______ 

TOTALS ______ Dozens (note)  @ $19.50          =     _______ 

INKOGNITO                       Box (10 in) Dozens   Posts 

KD2211.5     Fahrnlander-Light ______   ______   ______ 

KD14749-5   Hurzlmeier-Xmas Tree Birds ______   ______   ______ 

KD16031-5   Gluck-Skating Pig ______   ______   ______ 

KD16043-5   Gluck-Santa Tossing Gifts ______   ______   ______ 

KD17825.5   Visser-Winter Sparrow ______   ______   ______ 

KD17831.5   Visser-The First Snow ______   ______   ______ 

KD17883.5   Visser-Winter Walk ______   ______   

KD18106.5   Mattiello-Night Shift ______   ______   

KD25814.5   Fafrowicz-Pink Church ______   ______  

KD26006.5   Gluck-Silent Night ______   ______   

KD26018.5   Gluck-Hopper's Joy ______   ______   

KD26025.5   Gluck-Festive Lighting ______   ______   ______ 

KD28685.5   Holtfreter-Swan Lake ______   ______   ______ 

KD28691.5   Holtfreter-A Cookie a Day... ______   ______   ______ 

KD29345.5   Wilson-Happy Christmas ______   ______    

KD29346.5   Wilson-Runaway Sleigh ______   ______    

KD29382.5   Wilson-Kisses ______   _____  ______ 

 

INKOGNITO                       Box (10 in) Dozens   Posts 

KD29384.5   Wilson-Let It Snow ______   ______   ______ 

KD33028.5   Wilson-Santa...Snow Angel ______   ______   ______ 

KD33137.5   Lohlein-Xmas Cow ______   ______   ______ 

KD36839.5   Toda-Christmas Land ______   ______   ______ 

KD36851.5   Toda-Xmas Tree Ship ______   ______   

KD7272.5     Meister-Three Wishes ______   ______   

KD77814.5   Wurbs-Xmas in Canada ______   ______   

KD77815.5   Wurbs-Santa Claus/Magritte ______   ______   

KD77935.5   Tiemann-Christmas Geese ______   ______   ______ 

KD77949.5   Tiemann-Through the Holy Night  ______   ______  ______ 

KD78410.5   Puth-Green & White Trees           ______   ______  

 

TOTALS ______ Boxes (note) (10 in) @ $12.00       = _______ 

TOTALS ______ Dozens (note)  @ $19.50              = _______ 

TOTALS ______ Dozens (post)  @ $7.20                = _______ 

 

GRAND TOTAL                                 ___________ 

 

new titles in bold 

 

SPECIALS    

For orders of $300.00 net or more - dating (invoice due 12/15/24) 

For orders of $600.00 net or more - dating and free freight 

BILL TO: ______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

SHIP TO:___________________________________________ 

___________________________________________ 

___________________________________________ 

2024 HOLIDAY ORDER FORM

     ORDER DATE                SHIP DATE         SALES REP      PHONE NUMBER             PO NUMBER             TERMS     

P.O. Box 60, Swarthmore, PA. 19081-0060 
phone     800-227-8178     fax     610-626-2778 
email sales@imageconnection.biz
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